                    LANDA ILLUMINOTECNICA S.p.A.
                           Via Rosmini, 13/15 - 25067 Lumezzane S.A. – Brescia – Italy - Tel. +39 030 89 20 966 - Fax +39 030 8921003
www.landa.it       e-mail: info@landa.it - P.IVA IT00688140987 - Cod. Fiscale 02125310173
Technical data sheet
All right reserved  Landa illuminotecnica S.p.A.
will reserve to change the specific note without
any written notice.
TUBO
IP67
Powered by Liteon®
20W  24V DC
Beam 150°
4000K  Ra80  2400LM
Dimmable: YES
Loop in Loop out
Supplied with 2 mt. cable -05RN-F
                         ++
IP67  transformer available on request:
0409BT014 12W  24V  DC
0409BT015 25W  24V  DC
0409BT016  100W 24V DC
Accessories:
Article  6012.1000L20N
Product type:  Linear
Body material
Anodized aluminium AW 6060 and extruded polycarbonate
Diffuser in transparent polycarbonate
Transformer not included
on request: